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Nom

KLOP Jean-Michel
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
BRUDERMANN
KLOP Jean-Michel
KIPPER Gérard
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
TALIA Marc
SGOMBRI
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
SCHILTZ

SOUSA ANTOINE
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
KLOP Jean-Michel
CAGIN AUBERT
KLOP Jean-Michel
SOUSA ANTOINE
CAGIN AUBERT
KLOP Jean-Michel
CAGIN AUBERT
BRUDERMANN
KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
SCHILTZ
SCHILTZ

KLOP Jean-Michel
SOUSA ANTOINE
RISSER Jean
SCHILTZ

TALIA Marc

KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
SZYMANSKI
KLOP Jean-Michel
SZYMANSKI
KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
CAGIN AUBERT
HAENSLER

KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
SCHILTZ

RISSER Jean
CAGIN AUBERT
KLOP Jean-Michel
RISSER Jean
RISSER Jean

R06 FLOR 09 PIG FOND

Pigeon

0090297-10
0387037-08
0119993-09
0043089-08
0372586-08
0090815-10
0091443-10
0350711-11
0150976-06
0119906-09
0120986-09
0372616-08
0001705-09
0001792-09
0001852-09
0350806-11
0350750-11
0350760-11
0098164-10
0120920-09
0206139-07
0205274-07
0119974-09
0091516-10
0205273-07
0091460-10
0091526-10
0090230-10
0135787-09
0206141-07
0090249-10
0371559-08
0090857-10
0350273-11
0350204-11
0098158-10
0098288-10
0090281-10
0516777-10
0120436-09
0098278-10
0004047-10
0349843-11
0350812-11
0091002-10
0350749-11
0119987-09
0350826-11
0350831-11
0372580-08
0119691-09
0350775-11
0350769-11
0090292-10
0098194-10
0204871-08
0091485-10
0090259-10
0371206-08
0204867-08

Px
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AS PIGEON FOND

Pts

2828.38
2696.33
2671.29
2670.39
2666.64
2646.16
2578.38
2128.46
2120.77
2120.74
2117.27
2112.65
2082.59
2076.07
2062.9
2061.22
2049.67
2036.59
2032.61
1994.73
1985.77
1979.34
1946.91
1946.27
1929.02
1919.54
1913.75
1903.2
1900.81
1888.81
1887.44
1886.91
1883
1509.61
1489.51
1488.32
1485.86
1485.39
1477.64
1466.93
1458.57
1455.2
1442.91
1440.74
1436.38
1431.66
1430.35
1411.59
1408.88
1407.96
1403.07
1401.4
1391.05
1388.46
1387.81
1379.92
1364.35
1362.19
1360.38
1357.45

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

R06 FLOR 09 PIG FOND

Nom

KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
TARTAGLIA
BRUDERMANN
SOUSA ANTOINE
CAGIN AUBERT
KLOP Jean-Michel
KLOP Jean-Michel
SOUSA ANTOINE
CAGIN AUBERT
SCHILTZ
SCHILTZ

SOUSA ANTOINE
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CECCARELLI
KLOP Jean-Michel
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
FRANCOIS
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
MOREIRA Romain
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
TALIA Marc
SOUSA ANTOINE
BRUDERMANN
KLOP Jean-Michel
CECCARELLI
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
KLOP Jean-Michel
SCHOSSELER
SCHILTZ

CAGIN AUBERT

Pigeon

0350845-11
0090235-10
0090522-10
0090820-10
0120940-09
0098397-10
0091444-10
0350748-11
0516778-10
0119234-09
0098170-10
0098210-10
0090977-10
0150969-06
0372565-08
0001735-09
0091376-10
0090246-10
0119245-09
0371554-08
0091469-10
0001936-09
0004082-10
0119259-09
0091464-10
0350107-11
0120704-09
0119293-09
0371596-08
0090564-10
0090917-10
0151887-06
0350220-11
0091358-10
0119260-09
0091007-10
0350782-11
0120657-09
0098201-10
0206133-07

Px
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Pts

1352.67
1346.19
1345.12
1342.89
1335.68
1335.44
1328.32
1328.22
1327.82
1327.59
1323.93
1323.25
1320.79
1318.26
1309.28
1306.51
1302.22
1299.04
1290.54
1277.65
1261.37
1260.11
1259.08
1258.88
1257.76
1257.64
1247.95
1231.39

1228.8
1228.05

1227.8
1220.73
1216.39
1215.71
1212.39
1209.65
1209.63
1208.91
1197.34
1197.05

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



